CONTENTS

VOLUME IV CRITICAL LEGAL THEMES

Acknowledgements

PART 7
Ethics

53

54

55

56

o7

58

“A well-founded fear of justice: law and ethics in
postmodernity
COSTAS DOUZINAS AND RONNIE WARRINGTON

Civitas Peregrina: Augustine and the possibility of non-violent
community
ARl HIRVONEN

Breath from nowhere: the silent ‘foundation’ of humanrights
COLIN PERRIN

Ethics of emotions as ethics of human rights: a jurisprudence of
sympathy in Adorno, Horkheimer and Rorty
JOSE MANUEL BARRETO

‘Not in our name’? On responsibility and its disavowal
SCOTT VEITCH

The expressionless: law, ethics, and the imagery of suffering
PANU M IN KKINEN

vii

28

64

84

111

132



59

60

CONTENTS

Legal theology: law, modernity and the sacred
PETER FITZPATRICK

Species war: law, violence and animals
TARIK KOCHI

PART 8
Politics

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Violence and the word
ROBERT M. COVER

Governed by law?
NIKOLAS ROSE AND MARIANA VALVERDE

An altered jurisdiction: corporeal traces of law
PETER RUSH

Suffering rights as paradoxes
WENDY BROWN

Philosophy of law against sovereignty: new excesses,
old fragmentations
ANTONIO NEGRI

Ethical exception: capital punishment in the figure of sovereignty
ADAM THURSCHWELL

Strategies of rupture
EMILIOS CHRISTODOULIDIS

Liberal cults, suicide bombers, and other theological dilemmas
STEWART MOTHA

Can there be politics without sovereignty? Arendt, Derrida

and the question of sovereign inevitability
JAMES R. MARTEL

Index

150

169

187

189

218

229

254

"6

27j

355



